District Peer Finder

District Year Days in Session District Square Miles Population Density Total Cost TTS:;S:,?EZ COSt.I?r :Lg;i‘:fe";
Quakertown Community SD 2018 180 72.60 7112 $3,971,792.51 4,813 $825.22
Pennsbury SD 2018 181 48.00 209.06 $8,525,254.30 9,917 $859.66
Centennial SD 2018 178 17.20 319.53 $5,768,205.41 6,513 $885.64
New Hope-Solebury SD 2018 179 28.70 49.90 $1,392,582.32 1,551 $897.86
Neshaminy SD 2018 175 28.00 313.68 $9,483,202.93 10,338 $917.32
Council Rock SD 2018 180 70.10 156.76 $11,819,439.33 11,965 $987.83
Bensalem Township SD 2018 175 21.00 306.24 $7,606,528.78 7,539 $1,008.96
Bristol Township SD 2018 178 17.10 375.44 $7,519,619.95 7,336 $1,025.03
Central Bucks SD 2018 180 121.00 150.88 $19,104,458.05 17,962 $1,063.60
Pennridge SD 2018 180 92.30 77.55 $7,521,027.00 6,966 $1,079.68
Palisades SD 2018 180 101.10 15.09 $2,017,330.03 1,488 $1,355.73
Morrisville Borough SD 2018 180 2.00 423.00 $457,169.00 133 $3,437.36

Bristol Borough SD 2018 174 2.00 631.50 $474,303.11 107 $4,432.74

Cost per Mile

$3.63
$5.94
$9.76
$6.12
$7.14
$5.66
$6.99
$5.97
$5.20
$4.50
$2.90
$10.25
$4.61



District

Quakertown Community SD

Pennsbury SD
Centennial SD

New Hope-Solebury SD
Neshaminy SD

Council Rock SD
Bensalem Township SD
Bristol Township SD
Central Bucks SD
Pennridge SD
Palisades SD
Morrisville Borough SD
Bristol Borough SD

Year

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Number of Vehicles

56.23
119.19
60.39
21.72
116.30
140.00
92.82
107.34
270.07
105.63
41.47
4.00
10.50

Cost per Vehicle

$70,630.57
$71,527.88
$95,510.75
$64,113.23
$81,542.87
$84,424.57
$81,951.77
$70,052.46
$70,739.79
$71,203.12
$48,642.92
$114,292.25
$45,171.72

District Peer Finder

Market Value

$3,508,390,729.00
$7,870,565,650.00
$4,611,745,853.00
$2,642,814,498.00
$6,992,557,775.00
$10,927,582,100.00
$5,402,600,162.00
$3,311,346,023.00
$15,569,804,782.00
$5,315,659,069.00
$2,467,444,975.00
$494,832,275.00
$563,466,344.00

Market Value Aid Ratio

0.3564
0.2844
0.1673
0.1000
0.2540
0.1000
0.3024
0.5447
0.1693
0.2956
0.1000
0.4735
0.5972

Percent Subsidized

33.31
22.83
14.54

7.49
15.65
14.92
24.07
27.77
17.01
22.31
25.83
10.39
22.67



