District Peer Finder

District	Year	Days in Session	District Square Miles	Population Density	Total Cost	Total Pupils Transported	Cost per Student Transported	Cost per Mile
Quakertown Community SD	2018	180	72.60	71.12	\$3,971,792.51	4,813	\$825.22	\$3.63
Pennsbury SD	2018	181	48.00	209.06	\$8,525,254.30	9,917	\$859.66	\$5.94
Centennial SD	2018	178	17.20	319.53	\$5,768,205.41	6,513	\$885.64	\$9.76
New Hope-Solebury SD	2018	179	28.70	49.90	\$1,392,582.32	1,551	\$897.86	\$6.12
Neshaminy SD	2018	175	28.00	313.68	\$9,483,202.93	10,338	\$917.32	\$7.14
Council Rock SD	2018	180	70.10	156.76	\$11,819,439.33	11,965	\$987.83	\$5.66
Bensalem Township SD	2018	175	21.00	306.24	\$7,606,528.78	7,539	\$1,008.96	\$6.99
Bristol Township SD	2018	178	17.10	375.44	\$7,519,619.95	7,336	\$1,025.03	\$5.97
Central Bucks SD	2018	180	121.00	150.88	\$19,104,458.05	17,962	\$1,063.60	\$5.20
Pennridge SD	2018	180	92.30	77.55	\$7,521,027.00	6,966	\$1,079.68	\$4.50
Palisades SD	2018	180	101.10	15.09	\$2,017,330.03	1,488	\$1,355.73	\$2.90
Morrisville Borough SD	2018	180	2.00	423.00	\$457,169.00	133	\$3,437.36	\$10.25
Bristol Borough SD	2018	174	2.00	631.50	\$474,303.11	107	\$4,432.74	\$4.61

District Peer Finder

District	Year	Number of Vehicles	Cost per Vehicle	Market Value	Market Value Aid Ratio	Percent Subsidized
Quakertown Community SD	2018	56.23	\$70,630.57	\$3,508,390,729.00	0.3564	33.31
Pennsbury SD	2018	119.19	\$71,527.88	\$7,870,565,650.00	0.2844	22.83
Centennial SD	2018	60.39	\$95,510.75	\$4,611,745,853.00	0.1673	14.54
New Hope-Solebury SD	2018	21.72	\$64,113.23	\$2,642,814,498.00	0.1000	7.49
Neshaminy SD	2018	116.30	\$81,542.87	\$6,992,557,775.00	0.2540	15.65
Council Rock SD	2018	140.00	\$84,424.57	\$10,927,582,100.00	0.1000	14.92
Bensalem Township SD	2018	92.82	\$81,951.77	\$5,402,600,162.00	0.3024	24.07
Bristol Township SD	2018	107.34	\$70,052.46	\$3,311,346,023.00	0.5447	27.77
Central Bucks SD	2018	270.07	\$70,739.79	\$15,569,804,782.00	0.1693	17.01
Pennridge SD	2018	105.63	\$71,203.12	\$5,315,659,069.00	0.2956	22.31
Palisades SD	2018	41.47	\$48,642.92	\$2,467,444,975.00	0.1000	25.83
Morrisville Borough SD	2018	4.00	\$114,292.25	\$494,832,275.00	0.4735	10.39
Bristol Borough SD	2018	10.50	\$45,171.72	\$563,466,344.00	0.5972	22.67